
SCALE

DATE:

DRAWING

CLIENT:

PROJECT:

APPROVED BY

DRAWN BY

A
R

C
H

I
T

E
C

T
S

COMMENTSDATEREV.

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS

D
R

A
W

I
N

G
 
N

O
:

R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N
 
N

O
:

K
O

K
O

R
E

L
I
A

NOTES:

1. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING

4. ALL MEASUREMENTS

 ARE SUBJECT TO CONFIRMATION BY THE

 CONTRACTOR DURING THE WORKS ON SITE.

3. TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH

    BRITISH STANDARDS

5 THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION

 WITH ALL RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL AND

ENGINEER DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS UNLESS

    OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PROPOSED BASEMENT

6 THIS DRAWING IS A CONCEPT LAYOUT  NOT FOR 

CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES

GOLDHURST TERRACE 44

AP200

1/100@A3

Lightwell

2

Lightwell

BATHROOM

BATHROOMOFFICE

PLAYROOM

A

A

0
,
9

SOUNDPROOF

GLASS ROOM

OPTION 1

Fixed ladder for fire escapeFixed ladder for fire escape

0 M 1 M
5 M

10 M

AA

N

NOV2017

00

2
0
 
R

O
S

E
B

E
R

Y
 
G

A
R

D
E

N
S

.
 
U

K
 
(
0
0
4
4
)
 
0
7
7
5
3
2
2
9
8
9
5
 
W

W
W

.
K

O
K

O
R

E
L
I
A

.
C

O
M



SCALE

DATE:

DRAWING

CLIENT:

PROJECT:

APPROVED BY

DRAWN BY

A
R

C
H

I
T

E
C

T
S

COMMENTSDATEREV.

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS

D
R

A
W

I
N

G
 
N

O
:

R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N
 
N

O
:

K
O

K
O

R
E

L
I
A

NOTES:

1. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING

4. ALL MEASUREMENTS

 ARE SUBJECT TO CONFIRMATION BY THE

 CONTRACTOR DURING THE WORKS ON SITE.

3. TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH

    BRITISH STANDARDS

5 THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION

 WITH ALL RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL AND

ENGINEER DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS UNLESS

    OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PROPOSED GF PLAN

AP201

6 THIS DRAWING IS A CONCEPT LAYOUT  NOT FOR 

CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES

GOLDHURST TERRACE 44

LIVING

BEDROOM 1

BATHROOM

BATHROOM

UTILITY

B

A

1/100@A3

HALLWAY

fence

Walkable glass

KITCHEN

B

A

B

A

New lightwell with walkable

steel grilles to be flush with

ground floor level

Openable up and over hatch

for  fire exit

Openable up and over hatch

for  fire exit

New lightwell with walkable

steel grilles to be flush with

ground floor level

0 M 1 M
5 M

10 M

AA

N

Rear extension as per

the approved planning

application

(ref. 2014/7221/P)

NOV2017

00

2
0
 
R

O
S

E
B

E
R

Y
 
G

A
R

D
E

N
S

.
 
U

K
 
(
0
0
4
4
)
 
0
7
7
5
3
2
2
9
8
9
5
 
W

W
W

.
K

O
K

O
R

E
L
I
A

.
C

O
M



SCALE

DATE:

DRAWING

CLIENT:

PROJECT:

APPROVED BY

DRAWN BY

A
R

C
H

I
T

E
C

T
S

COMMENTSDATEREV.

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS

D
R

A
W

I
N

G
 
N

O
:

R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N
 
N

O
:

K
O

K
O

R
E

L
I
A

NOTES:

1. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING

4. ALL MEASUREMENTS

 ARE SUBJECT TO CONFIRMATION BY THE

 CONTRACTOR DURING THE WORKS ON SITE.

3. TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH

    BRITISH STANDARDS

5 THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION

 WITH ALL RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL AND

ENGINEER DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS UNLESS

    OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PROPOSED ROOF PLAN

6 THIS DRAWING IS A CONCEPT LAYOUT  NOT FOR 

CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES

GOLDHURST TERRACE 44

OUT OF SCOPE

AP202

1/100@A3

fence

Felt flat roof

A

B

fence

Glazing

B

A

0 M 1 M
5 M

10 M

N

AA

Rear extension as per

the approved planning

application

(ref. 2014/7221/P)

00

NOV2017

2
0
 
R

O
S

E
B

E
R

Y
 
G

A
R

D
E

N
S

.
 
U

K
 
(
0
0
4
4
)
 
0
7
7
5
3
2
2
9
8
9
5
 
W

W
W

.
K

O
K

O
R

E
L
I
A

.
C

O
M



SCALE

DATE:

DRAWING

CLIENT:

PROJECT:

APPROVED BY

DRAWN BY

A
R

C
H

I
T

E
C

T
S

COMMENTSDATEREV.

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS

D
R

A
W

I
N

G
 
N

O
:

R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N
 
N

O
:

K
O

K
O

R
E

L
I
A

NOTES:

1. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING

4. ALL MEASUREMENTS

 ARE SUBJECT TO CONFIRMATION BY THE

 CONTRACTOR DURING THE WORKS ON SITE.

3. TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH

    BRITISH STANDARDS

5 THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION

 WITH ALL RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL AND

ENGINEER DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS UNLESS

    OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

6 THIS DRAWING IS A CONCEPT LAYOUT  NOT FOR 

CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES

ST.DUNSTANS

PROPOSED REAR  ELEVATION

AP210

1/50@A3

Obscure glass

Rear extension as per

the approved planning

application

(ref. 2014/7221/P)

0 M 1 M
5 M

10 M

NOV2017

00

2
0
 
R

O
S

E
B

E
R

Y
 
G

A
R

D
E

N
S

.
 
U

K
 
(
0
0
4
4
)
 
0
7
7
5
3
2
2
9
8
9
5
 
W

W
W

.
K

O
K

O
R

E
L
I
A

.
C

O
M



SCALE

DATE:

DRAWING

CLIENT:

PROJECT:

APPROVED BY

DRAWN BY

A
R

C
H

I
T

E
C

T
S

COMMENTSDATEREV.

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS

D
R

A
W

I
N

G
 
N

O
:

R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N
 
N

O
:

K
O

K
O

R
E

L
I
A

NOTES:

1. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING

4. ALL MEASUREMENTS

 ARE SUBJECT TO CONFIRMATION BY THE

 CONTRACTOR DURING THE WORKS ON SITE.

3. TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH

    BRITISH STANDARDS

5 THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION

 WITH ALL RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL AND

ENGINEER DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS UNLESS

    OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PROPOSED FRONT ELEVATION

00AP211

6 THIS DRAWING IS A GA  NOT FOR 

CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES

0 M 1 M
5 M

10 M

1/50@A3

This drawing is the property of Kokorelia Architects Ltd.

Copyright is reserved & this drawing is issued on the

condition that it is not copied, reproduced, retained or

disclosed to any unauthorised person, either wholly or

in part, without consent.

GOLDHURST 70

NOV2017

2
0
 
R

O
S

E
B

E
R

Y
 
G

A
R

D
E

N
S

.
 
U

K
 
(
0
0
4
4
)
 
0
7
7
5
3
2
2
9
8
9
5
 
W

W
W

.
K

O
K

O
R

E
L
I
A

.
C

O
M



SCALE

DATE:

DRAWING

CLIENT:

PROJECT:

APPROVED BY

DRAWN BY

A
R

C
H

I
T

E
C

T
S

COMMENTSDATEREV.

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS

D
R

A
W

I
N

G
 
N

O
:

R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N
 
N

O
:

K
O

K
O

R
E

L
I
A

NOTES:

1. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING

4. ALL MEASUREMENTS

 ARE SUBJECT TO CONFIRMATION BY THE

 CONTRACTOR DURING THE WORKS ON SITE.

3. TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH

    BRITISH STANDARDS

5 THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION

 WITH ALL RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL AND

ENGINEER DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS UNLESS

    OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PROPOSED SIDE ELEVATION A

AP212

6 THIS DRAWING IS A CONCEPT LAYOUT  NOT FOR 

CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES

GOLDHURST TERRACE 44

1/50@A3

Approved fence

0 M 1 M
5 M

10 M

NOV2017

00

2
0
 
R

O
S

E
B

E
R

Y
 
G

A
R

D
E

N
S

.
 
U

K
 
(
0
0
4
4
)
 
0
7
7
5
3
2
2
9
8
9
5
 
W

W
W

.
K

O
K

O
R

E
L
I
A

.
C

O
M



SCALE

DATE:

DRAWING

CLIENT:

PROJECT:

APPROVED BY

DRAWN BY

A
R

C
H

I
T

E
C

T
S

COMMENTSDATEREV.

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS

K
O

K
O

R
E

L
I
A

NOTES:

1. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING

4. ALL MEASUREMENTS

 ARE SUBJECT TO CONFIRMATION BY THE

 CONTRACTOR DURING THE WORKS ON SITE.

3. TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH

    BRITISH STANDARDS

5 THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION

 WITH ALL RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL AND

ENGINEER DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS UNLESS

    OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PROPOSED SIDE ELEVATION B

6 THIS DRAWING IS A CONCEPT LAYOUT  NOT FOR 

CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES

GOLDHURST TERRACE 44

D
R

A
W

I
N

G
 
N

O
:

R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N
 
N

O
:

AP213

Approved fence

1/50@A3

2

3

0 M 1 M
5 M

10 M

NOV2017

00

2
0
 
R

O
S

E
B

E
R

Y
 
G

A
R

D
E

N
S

.
 
U

K
 
(
0
0
4
4
)
 
0
7
7
5
3
2
2
9
8
9
5
 
W

W
W

.
K

O
K

O
R

E
L
I
A

.
C

O
M



SCALE

DATE:

DRAWING

CLIENT:

PROJECT:

APPROVED BY

DRAWN BY

A
R

C
H

I
T

E
C

T
S

COMMENTSDATEREV.

ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS

D
R

A
W

I
N

G
 
N

O
:

R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N
 
N

O
:

K
O

K
O

R
E

L
I
A

NOTES:

1. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING

4. ALL MEASUREMENTS

 ARE SUBJECT TO CONFIRMATION BY THE

 CONTRACTOR DURING THE WORKS ON SITE.

3. TO BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH

    BRITISH STANDARDS

5 THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION

 WITH ALL RELEVANT ARCHITECTURAL AND

ENGINEER DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METERS UNLESS

    OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PROPOSED SECTION A'A

AP220

6 THIS DRAWING IS A CONCEPT LAYOUT  NOT FOR 

CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES

GOLDHURST TERRACE 44

OUT OF SCOPE

1/100@A3

Felt flat roof

Ground Level

0 M 1 M
5 M

10 M

LIVINGBATHROOMBEDROOM KITCHEN

PLAYROOMOFFICE ACOUSTIC

ROOM

Flat above

NOV2017

00

2
0
 
R

O
S

E
B

E
R

Y
 
G

A
R

D
E

N
S

.
 
U

K
 
(
0
0
4
4
)
 
0
7
7
5
3
2
2
9
8
9
5
 
W

W
W

.
K

O
K

O
R

E
L
I
A

.
C

O
M


	AP200
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	AP201
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	AP202
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	AP210
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	AP211
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	AP212
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	AP213
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	AP220
	Sheets and Views
	Model



